

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 31-03-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		8442		
Villa Orchids LLP Behind Janapriya, Kowkur, Hyderabad GSTIN : 36AANFG4817C1ZH				Invoice Date.		29-10-2019		
				PO No.		62422		
				PO Date.		17-10-2019		
				Req ID		52374		
				Req Date		15-10-2019		
				Loc Req No		62967		
	Description of Goods		HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos		39174000	150	12.00	1,800.00	18	324.00
2	10245 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Bush - 3 in x 1 3" x 1 1/2"			20	25.00	500.00	18	90.00
3	7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos		39174000	30	49.00	1,470.00	18	264.60
4	10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos		39174000	40	44.00	1,760.00	18	316.80
5	7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos		39174000	30	36.00	1,080.00	18	194.40
6	7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In -		39174000	30	37.00	1,110.00	18	199.80
7	7279 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cement - 500ml -		35061000	5	135.00	675.00	18	121.50
8	7191 - Plumbing - PVC - Cleansing pipe - 4 In - nos		39174000	10	145.00	1,450.00	18	261.00
9	7233 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 4 In - nos		3917	10	101.00	1,010.00	18	181.80
10	7191 - Plumbing - PVC - Cleansing pipe - 4 In - nos		39174000	10	145.00	1,450.00	18	261.00
11	10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos		39172390	15	126.00	1,890.00	18	340.20
12	7190 - Plumbing - PVC - Cleansing pipe - 3 In - nos			10	89.00	890.00	18	160.20
13	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos		39174000	10	57.00	570.00	18	102.60
14								
15								
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		15,655.00		2,817.90
		1,408.95	1,408.95	Total Invoice Amount		18,472.90		
Rupees : Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Two and Paise Ninty Only.								

for Summit Sales LLP